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8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.30-13.00

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.45

17.00-18.30

(6x90p)

7. héten

Dr. Szőke Henrik

Komplementer 

medicina

(114. terem) 

8.00-9.30

(90p)

7. héten

Dr. Szőke Henrik

Komplementer 

medicina

(  IV. előadó) 

9.30-11.00

11.15-12.45

13.15-14.45

15.00-16.30

(4x90p)

1, 4. héten

 Dr. Vajda Réka

Kutatásmódszertan

i és biostatisztikai 

ismeretek II.

( 112. terem) 

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-14.15

(3x90+45p)

12. héten

Ujhelyiné Dr. Szabó 

Judit

Transzfuziológia 

gyakorlat

(  10. labor)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15
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13.30-14.15

(3x90+45p)
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Ujhelyiné Dr. Szabó 

Judit

Transzfuziológia 
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( 121. terem)

9.00-10.30
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Dr. Hadzsiev Kinga

Fejlődésneurológia 

elmélet

( Ny.14. terem)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.30-13.00

13.30-15.00

(4x90p)

7. héten

Várhelyi József

Egészségügyi 

informatika II.

(111. terem)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

13.30-15.00
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(4x90p)

4. héten 

Dr. Kanizsai Emőke

Szülészet-

nőgyógyászat III. 

klinikum elmélet

(  Ny. 14.terem)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

(3x90p)

4. héten 

Dr. Kanizsai Emőke

Szülészet-
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klinikum elmélet
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Szülészet-
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8.00-11.00
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12. héten 

Szülészet-
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Hagyánek Adrienn
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